
2.30 Merry and Bright3.0 Classical Musios TonePoems (8th of series)The Swan of Tuonela
Sibelius8.8 Italian Serenade WolfThree French Nursery Songs
RawsthorneMefisto Waltz No. 14 Liszt

3.30 Music-While You Work4.0 ‘Destiny Bay’
4.15 From the Shows
4.30 Children’s Session
4.45 These Were Popular
6.15 Irving Berlin Tunes
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.12 Sweet and Lovely
6.30. LONDON NEWS7.15 "The Famous Match’
7.30 Evening Programme
» The London Radio Orchestra, a* half-hour orchestral programme8. 1 Famous American Con-tralto: Marian Anderson
8.13 Recent Releases
8.30 To-night’s Play: "TheWheel Turns" :

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 The Dusty Dise Session
10. 0 Star Variety Bill
10.30 Close down

¢

ah Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Sessiona 4 Norman Cloutier Presents:
Light Music with Guest Artists
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.31 Local Weather Conditions
Commentaries on the Idle-Along
Championships at intervalsthroughout the day

9.382 Music While You Work10. 0 Health in the Home:
Beware of Poisons, a talk pre-
pared by the Health Dept.
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: The EnglishTheatre: 18th Century11. 0 Piano Time
11.15 Comedy Time

:412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Local Weather Condi-
tions
a. 4 Alfredo Campoll and his
Orchestra
2.15 Song Time with ComedyHarmonists
Interludes by Reginald Foort
~-ean)Music While. You Workx0 Sound Track: IncidentalMusic and Popular Songs from
the fiims
8.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Violin Concerto Delius
Fantasia on a Theme by Tallis

Vaughan Willlams
4.30 Children’s Hour
4.45 "Halliday and Son’5. 0 The Jumping Jacks, with
guest artists
5.15 Strict Tempo
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.3 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Gardening Talk by D.. Tan-
7.
nock :30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Vienna Philharmonic. Orchestra
conducted by Bruno Walter
Symphony in G Major Haydn8.0 What’s
siebe
This About

Ferm? The Fu8.40 | Natiorial Symphony Grenestra
Don Juan Strayss9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 Mozart ConcertosArtur Schhabel (piano) and the
London Symphony Orchestra
Concerto in F Major, K.45910. O Radio’s Variety Stage

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

LWVTO) DUNEDIN~ 1140 ke. 263 m,
4.30 p.m, Light Music from
~ America
5. 0 Favourite OrchestralPieces k

6. O Scottish. Session
6.15 "Hills. of Home"
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0 Listeners’ Own Session
8.30 "Sir Adam Disappears’:

_

from the book by E, Phillips
Oppenheim
ae 0 This Week's FeaturedComposer: Vaughan Williams
Howard Barlow and the Col-
umbia Broadcasting Symphony
Seventeen Come Sunday
Folk Songs from Somerset
10. 6 Nancy Evans (contralto)The Water Mill
How Can the Tree But Wither
10.14 Sir Adrian Boult and the
BBC Symphony Orchestra
Fantasia on a Theme by
Thomas Tallis
710.30 Close down

ZIN/ 72 WNVERCARG!
s 680 ke. 441m.

7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 "Joan of Are’’
9.16 Music from the Movies
9.31 Lighter Side of Opera10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 {When Cobb and Co, Was

10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. "House That MargaretBult"
2.16 CLASSICAL HOUR
Ave Vera Virginitas Des PresHark All Ye Lovely Saints

Woelkes
Stabat Mater Pergolesi

3. 0 Songtime: Gerald Adams
(tenor)
3.15 Rhumba Rhythms and
Tango Tunes

,

2.80 Hospital Session
4. 0

°° Hill-Billy Round-up
4.15 The Milt Herth Trio ;

4.30 Children’s Hours BlackAbbott
5. 0 Hits from the Shows
6.0 "The Sparrows of London"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "This is My Programme":A Beekeeper airs his views
8. 0 Southland Presents;
RONALD J. EDMONSTONE
(baritone) and
JEAN McLEAN (mezzo-soprano)
8.29 Stand Easy: Cheerful
Charlie Chester and his , Orazy
+ ap9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Louis Kentner (piano)
Henry Holst (violin)
Anthony Pini (’cello)Trio in E Minor, Op. 90
("Dumky"’) Dvorak

10. QO Supper Dance by the
Squadronaires
10.30 Close down

41,72 [D) DUNEDIN1010 ke, 297 m.

6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.30 Studio Hour
8.30 Especially for You
9.30 David Eteveneaux and higOrchestra
10. 0 Swing session
SAS
O Close down

Thursday, January 29LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 pm. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32
a@.m.,
1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AS ecgm.
6. Oam. Breakfast Music ;845 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
2. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Friendly Road Devotional
Service with the Padre
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Pride and Prejudice10.30 imperial Lover10.45 _Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session:Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Luncheon Programme:Paul Fenoulhet and hie Orches-tra
1.30p.m. Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads2.30 Women’s World (Marina)3. 0 Songs of the Sea
3.30 Gladys Moncrieff4.0 Decca Salon Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 The Story of_Flight (firstAustralian Air matiy ;

6.15 Wild Life: Geological Ageof Earth (Crosbie ve)6.30 Resume of Auckland Ten-nis Championships (Neil Ed-wards
7. 0 usical Comedy Theatre:Katinka 7

7.30 Daddy and Raddy
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Hero and the Burglar, byBarry Pain8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre; Bas-tions of Darkness, starringPeter Finch
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 The Dark Horse9. 0 Doctor Mao9.15 Variety .in Reoent Music10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport(Rod Talbot)10.30 Famous Dance Bands11. 0 ese You Have Loved11.15 nee Muslo and Variety12.0 Close down

AD wn" me
&. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Toraif Tollefsen and his
Piano-Accordion
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Roving Fanciles
9.45 Words and Musio
10. 0 My. Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating SessionAnne Stewart)
hopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Bright Lunch Musio
1.30 p.m, Anne of Green Gables2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Women’s Worid session
3. 0 Noel Coward Successes
83.30 Debussy’s Piano Musio
3.45 Mantovani’s Orchestra4. 0 Eddy Duchin Entertains5. 0 Phil Regan Sings
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 . ery of Flight: Interludenpa6.15 Wild Life: Spiders
6.30 Tell it to Taylors7. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre:Our Miss Gibbs :

7,30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Regency Buck8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre
8.30 Scarlet Harvest845 Out of the Night9. 0 Doctor Mao
8.16 Overseas Library70. 0 Flying 56 (first broadcast)
(10.46 For You, Madame40.80 Salon Players11. 0 Showtime Memories
12. 0 Close downNNEN TN OR mE Tk me

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
6. Oa.m. Broak o’ Day Music
7. 0 On the Sunny Side8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi
Hill) |9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Four Tarantelles
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Home Decorating Talk
(Anne Stewart), followed by
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Anne of Greon Gables
2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Women's World (Joan)3. 0 Favourites in Song: Tau-Blossom Time Selection15 Boston Pops Orchestra30 Dick Powell Memories
ay |
Troise and his Mandoliers

45 Roving CommissionChildren’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight; EarlyBritish Dirigibles
6.15 Wild Life: Lousy Jaok
6.30 Treasure Island
6.45 Hot off the Press7. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre:New Moon
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tavern Tunesur ge gy lg ate bisonega tC] +» starrinfred and ohn
bon
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Musical Teasers9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Rosemary for Remem-brance
9.30 Musical Pleasantries
40. 0 Evening Star10.16 Hors d’Ocuvres
410.30 Voca Rance Time11. 0 ‘The Three R’s-Rhythm,
' Rhumba and Romance
11.30 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 31310 k.c. 229 m. |
8. Oa.m. London News6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation26:0 Breakfast Parade7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe session9.27 Current

Colling
Prices

9.30 Yours for a Song: Rich-ard Tauber
9.45 Light ‘Classics: Orchestral10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Heritage Hall10.30 Imperial Lover10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart.
The Shopping Reporter session12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Variety: Jack White’sSax. Trio, Flotsam & Jetsam and
Harry Robbins1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads2.30 Women’s World (Alma)3. 0 Novelty Orchestras3.30 Community Songs4. 0 Hawaiian Orchestras4.30 Waltz Song Favourites5. 0 Long, Long Ago
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Story of Flight: TheFirst Plane ‘in the War
6.15 Wild Life: Notes and
Specimens6.30 Places and Peoples7. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre:Maid of the Mountains
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 This was Otago: A studio
presentation by Dr. McLintock8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: For-ever Always :

8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 The Silver Key9. 0 Doctor Mac .

9.15 Celebrity Spotlight;* Jos-eph Hislop9. Half-hour Variety: VictorYoung’s Orchestra, Grace Mooreand Andy lona and his Islanders
. O With Rod and Gun10.15 Famous Dance Bands10.30 The Todds
10.45 On the Sweeter Side11.15 in a Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

fot # PALMERSTON Nth.é 1400ke, . 214m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7416 Dominion Weather Fore«cast
8.30 Morning Melodies9.9 Good .Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Morning Serenade: VictorSilvester’s Harmony Musio
9.45 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
9.50 Star Singer: Raymond"Newell
10. 0 Private Secretary10.15 "Beloved Rogue10.31 orning Maxim10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

8. 0 Melody and Rhythm6.15 Wild Life
6.30 After Dinner Music7.0 Empress of Destiny7.15 A Man and his House
7.30 Gettit Quiz (Quizmaster;fan Watkins)7.45 First Light Fraser Returng8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre8.30 Variety Round-up9. 0 Doctor Mac :

9.15 Melodious Memories
9.30 Weather Forecast9.32 Popular Variety
Sete Crossroads of LifeClose down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division programmes are
published by

ef your home-and who doesn’t?-Anne Stewart will give usefulhints in her Home Decorating
Session from 2ZA each Mon-
day, Tuesday and Thursday at
9.45 a.m. .

-oOooo
At 9.15 to-night the spot-
light turns on the Scottish tenor
Joseph Hislop from 4ZB,* & a
Imperial Lover, a tale of in-
trigue in Russia during the
reign of Catherine the Great, is
broadcast from all ZB’s at 10.30
each Tuesday and Thursday.

& * "
At 6.30 to-night 3ZB brings
you yet another episode in the
immortal story "Treasure
Island," by Robert Louis Stevy-
enson.
en ee ee

IeReszke
@feKochbettes


